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2020 NOHRA Calendar of Events 
 

Toledo Area General Membership Meetings/Networking 

Date Time Speaker(s): Topic: 

Thurs, Jan 16 7:30 am 
Marc Goldberg, SHRM Chief 

Technology Officer 

Debunking Mythical Trends in HR 

Tech and Analytics: Understanding 

People Data That Matters. 

Thurs, Feb 20 7:30 am John Broer, IN2GREAT Talent Optimization 

Thurs, Mar 26 7:30 am 
Maddison Bezdicek, Hylant 

Emily Miller, Hylant 
Wellness on a Budget 

TBD – webinar  Maddison Bezdicek Wellness Program Compliance 

Fri, Apr 24 7:30 am  Inclusion Conference 

Tues, May 19 7:30 am 
Andrew Leintz & Amy Jo Paul, 

DAYTA Marketing 
The Ultimate Applicant Experience 

Mon, Aug 10 8:00 am  Annual Golf Outing / Stone Oak CC 

Tues, Sep 15 7:30 am Lauren Schieffer Conflict Management 

Tues, Oct 20 7:30 am Mack Munro, Boss Builders How to Build Better Bosses 

Thurs, Nov 12 8:00 am  THRAC 

Thurs, Dec 10 11:00 am Mark Barnes, Bugbee & Conkle Employment Law Update 
 

Conference Dates: 

Date Event: Location: 

Feb 19 – 22 HR Conference Cruise 

George Town, Grand 

Cayman & Cozumel, 

Mexico 

April 29 Ohio SHRM Employment Law & Legislative Conference Columbus, OH 

Apr 20 – 22 SHRM Talent Conference & Exposition Orlando, FL 

Jun 28 – Jul 1 SHRM20 Annual Conference San Diego, CA 

Sep 22 – 24 Ohio State HR Conference Columbus, OH 

Nov 19 – 21  SHRM Volunteer Leader Business Meeting Washington, DC 

Dec 3 – 4 Ohio SHRM Leadership Conference Columbus, OH 

 


